Date 08-Nov-2022

Time 03:20 PM
180 2022 General Election

Ballot Style ALL

Closing Totals
Absentee Requests

Voters requesting absentee ballots
Canceled and Ineligible absentee requests
Adjusted total of absentee requests

Ballots Delivered/Mailed
Absentee requests sent first absentee ballot
Replacement absentee ballots issued

Ballots issued to requests that were canceled
Total absentee ballots issued to valid requests

Ballots Returned
Absentee ballots returned
Absentee ballots returned with voter errors
Total absentee ballots to be tabulated

Craig Latimer

Supervisor of Elections

Absentee Totals

08-Nov-2022 General Election

Domestic

4,483
(310)
4,173

4,197
65

(26)
4,236

2,034

(10)
2,024

Military
Absent Dom

4,640
(1,199)
3,441

3477
161
(37)

3,601

1,287

(O]
1,278

Hillsborough County, FL.

Start Date  01-Jan-2022 12:00 am

End Date  08-Nov-2022 3:20 pm

Civilian
Overseas Domestic Overseas Total
744 356,513 2,753 369,133
(109) (33,754) (194) (35.566)
635 322,759 2,559 333,567
640 324,620 2,576 335,510
27 5,266 230 5,749
®) (1,894) a7n (1,979)
662 327,992 2,789 339,280
170 189,825 966 194,282
0 (594) ®) (618)
170 189,231 961 193,664



