Hillsborough County, FL

Time 03:20 PM

Date 08-Nov-2022

Supervisor of Election

Absentee Totals

180 2022 General Election

08-Nov-2022 General Election

Start Date 01-Jan-2022 12:00 am
End Date 08-Nov-2022 3:20 pm

Ballot Style ALL

Closing Totals Absentee Requests Voters requesting absentee ballots	Military			Civilian		
	Domestic	Absent Dom 4,640	Overseas 744	Domestic 356,513	Overseas 2,753	Total
	4,483					
Adjusted total of absentee requests	4,173	3,441	635	322,759	2,559	333,567
Ballots Delivered/Mailed						
Absentee requests sent first absentee ballot	4,197	3,477	640	324,620	2,576	335,510
Replacement absentee ballots issued	65	161	27	5,266	230	5,749
Ballots issued to requests that were canceled	(26)	(37)	(5)	(1,894)	(17)	(1,979)
Total absentee ballots issued to valid requests	4.236	3,601	662	327.992	2.789	339.280

Ballots Returned

Dunous Iterus neu						
Absentee ballots returned	2,034	1,287	170	189,825	966	194,282
Absentee ballots returned with voter errors	(10)	(9)	0	(594)	(5)	(618)
Total absentee ballots to be tabulated	2,024	1,278	170	189,231	961	193,664